NCTA

VI DESCENSO AO XALO

Lugar de Celebracion: Monte Xalo (Culleredo)
Fecha:05/03/2017
Clase de la prueba: I.1A

Clt Dor. Apellidos y nombre
ELITE
1 9 FERREIRO PAJUELO Toni
2 33 VEIGA AMADO Marco
3 2 MANOVEL SANTA CRUZ Luis
4 1 PELLON CARBALLEIRA Manuel
5 3 ANON MANTINAN Borja
6 6 MOURELO PEREIRA Ivan
7 31 PEREZ TORRADO Anxo
8 13 CABALLERO BELLO Aaron
9 7 RIAL COSTOYA Abel
10 10 LUSTRES NIETO Manuel
1 26 LARRAN Nicolas
12 8 FILGUEIRA ROMERO Daniel
13 32 QUIROS MANZANO Marcos
14 19 FERNANDEZ MARCOS Kevin
15 24 HERRANZ ECHEITA Guillermo
16 22 GIRALDEZ SOUSA Benito
17 27 LORENZO MARTINEZ Gerardo
18 15 COSTA NOYA Ivan
19 30 PEREZ GARCIA Carlos
20 17 ESPERON HERMIDA Cristian
21 28 MARINAS DELGADO Andres
22 25 JUANATEY LORENZO Manuel
23 12 BOULLON VAZQUEZ Miguel
24 11 BESADA GARCIA Wenceslao
25 16 CUBA FERNANDEZ Diego
26 14 CASTRO LAGO Miguel Angel
27 23 GUERRA IBANEZ Hector
28 20 FERREIRO SANCHEZ Marcos
29 18 FERNANDEZ LORENZO Jorge
Ausentes
29 OTERO OTERO Adrian
SUB 23
1 143 SANCHEZ GARCIA Cesar
2 137 LEDO SOUTO Alejandro
3 139 MENDEZ BOUZA Kevin
4 102 SIO CARRERA Martin
5 106 RIVERO SIAS Alberto
6 146 PELETEIRO CORREDOIRA Sergio
7 138 LOPEZ GONZALEZ Angel
8 104 CALVO CABREIRA Javier
9 127 CORES CARBALLA Estanislao
10 144 TORRES VAZQUEZ Jesus
1 136 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ Yago
12 108 PRADO DE LA TORRE Javier
13 142 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ Alexandre
14 141 ORDONEZ LAINO Fernando
15 134 DE LA IGLESIA MARTINEZ Esteban
16 135 GONZALEZ GARCIA Miguel Angel
17 109 FERNANDEZ QUIROGA Javier
Ausentes
145 URDIALES DE LA VIUDA Alejandro
Abandonos
140 MIGUEZ LOUREIRO Isaac
JUNIOR
1 242 PANIZO CERDERA Jorge
2 243 PAZ MIRAMONTES Alejandro
3 238 MARINO FERREIRA Victor
4 201 FERNANDEZ MIRAZ Marcos
5 244 PINEIRO PEREIRA Pablo
6 240 MONTEAGUDO DOMINGUEZ Sergio
7 207 ABOY CASTRO Brais
8 203 GARRIDO CARLOS Fabian
9 235 GONZALEZ VILARINO Pablo
10 205 BUGALLO GUIMAREY Javier
11 236 IGLESIAS REMUINAN Ivéan
12 237 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ Miguel
13 245 SANDE GARCIA Mario
14 210 GONZALEZ GARCIA Ivan
15 239 MARTINEZ COLLAZO Alejandro
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Club Categoria

CORUXO C.C.-MER ELITE
CICLOSQUINTENA ELITE
CORBELO CLUB CI' ELITE
BDM BIKE CLUB C. ELITE
CICLOSQUINTENA ELITE
DH GALICIA C. ELITE
PADRONES C.C. ELITE
SCHOOL RIDERS T ELITE
COMPOSTELANO (ELITE
BARBANZABIKE C. ELITE
TRAVIESAS C.C.- GELITE
TOXO P.C. ELITE
CICLOTECNIA CLULELITE
CICLOTECNIA CLULELITE
5TH PINE MTB TEA ELITE
BIKE PATROL CO ELITE
FUNDACION OSCAI ELITE
COMPOSTELANO (ELITE
EL PEDAL DEL OCCELITE
KAMIKAZES C.D. ELITE
PIRATASTEAM C.D ELITE

TOXO P.C. ELITE
KAMIKAZES C.D. ELITE
XBIKES C.C. ELITE
MEDELA MTB ELITE

BICIS OLIVEIRA C.CELITE
INDEPENDIENTE  ELITE
MACEDA C.C. ELITE
FUNDACION OSCAI ELITE

ARMENTEIRA E PU ELITE

CORBELO CLUB CI SUB 23
DEL MAR DE MUGA SUB 23
DEL MAR DE MUGA SUB 23
XBIKES C.C. SUB 23
BICIOSOS-RIAS BA SUB 23
X-BIKES SUB 23
TRIBU DEL NU C.C SUB 23
MR BIKES C. SUB 23
MOTO BIKE P.C. SUB23
SCHOOL RIDERS T SUB 23
TRIBU DEL NU C.C SUB 23
COMPOSTELANO (SUB 23
BICIS OLIVEIRA C.CSUB 23
BARBANZABIKE C. SUB 23
SCHOOL RIDERS T SUB 23
BICIS OLIVEIRA C.C SUB 23
DH GALICIA C. SUB 23

BTR C.D. SUB 23

SCHOOL RIDERS T SUB 23

BICI VERDE C.C. JUNIOR
COMPOSTELANO (JUNIOR

XBIKES C.C. JUNIOR
ESMELLE C. JUNIOR
XBIKES C.C. JUNIOR
XBIKES C.C. JUNIOR
XBIKES C.C. JUNIOR
CORUXO C.C. JUNIOR
KAMIKAZES C.D. JUNIOR
XBIKES C.C. JUNIOR

SCHOOL RIDERS T JUNIOR
DH GALICIA C. JUNIOR
SCHOOL RIDERS T JUNIOR
BICIS OLIVEIRA C.C JUNIOR
KAMIKAZES C.D. JUNIOR

Tiempo

03:17.830
03:24.052
03:24.186
03:26.279
03:28.938
03:29.526
03:31.010
03:33.039
03:37.066
03:37.511
03:43.963
03:46.570
03:47.445
03:49.208
03:50.440
03:50.993
04:01.665
04:02.526
04:02.829
04:04.443
04:07.010
04:11.478
04:20.074
04:26.382
04:29.586
04:52.184
08:26.841
09:50.030
13:36.717

03:24.165
03:29.732
03:31.898
03:44.973
03:46.795
03:48.499
03:57.420
03:59.955
04:04.622
04:07.584
04:15.012
04:17.066
04:45.529
05:03.397
06:22.232
10:17.840
15:24.370

03:27.575
03:39.117
03:40.441
03:48.171
03:52.749
03:54.475
04:04.607
04:09.163
04:12.075
04:18.502
04:22.348
04:26.551
04:41.003
04:48.318
05:14.941

Diferencia

00:06.222
00:06.356
00:08.449
00:11.108
00:11.696
00:13.180
00:15.209
00:19.236
00:19.681
00:26.133
00:28.740
00:29.615
00:31.378
00:32.610
00:33.163
00:43.835
00:44.696
00:44.999
00:46.613
00:49.180
00:53.648
01:02.244
01:08.552
01:11.756
01:34.354
05:09.011
06:32.200
10:18.887

00:05.567
00:07.733
00:20.808
00:22.630
00:24.334
00:33.255
00:35.790
00:40.457
00:43.419
00:50.847
00:52.901
01:21.364
01:39.232
02:58.067
06:53.675
12:00.205

00:11.542
00:12.866
00:20.596
00:25.174
00:26.900
00:37.032
00:41.588
00:44.500
00:50.927
00:54.773
00:58.976
01:13.428
01:20.743
01:47.366

ucl D

10005542825
10011197521
10015011540
10012974338
10011982514
10038930023
10039209202
10008193753
10012167016
10013762866
10012347575
10043275926
10012174894
10014292932
10014292225
10039228602

10012918158
10041550639
10043053937
10051676732
10041598836
10054258346
10039209808

10053329570
10041984210
10013864718

10050298423

10014291619
10053285417
10043395154
10041601765
10039231834

10039239716
10041482032
10050625391
10048435619
10013757311
10040481215
10053328964
10051457066
10048950224
10040457973
10042904393

10041908630

10055497421

10011101935
10040503948
10039238302
10038769466
10043070408
10039209707
10053644822
10041602270
10041048966
10043070509
10041031081

10053291275
10040458074
10054326145
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Abandonos
208 CORNES OUTEDA Alejandro ARMENTEIRA E PU JUNIOR 10050901136
241 OTERO OTERO Yago ARMENTEIRA E PU JUNIOR 10039209909
246 SANTOS LORENZO Javier IN SITU C.C. JUNIOR 10039239817
FEMINAS
1 905 MARTINEZ VEGA Andrea ASTURBIKE GIJON FEMINAS 05:36.884 10042965526
2 903 IGLESIAS GIL Barbara MOTO BIKE P.C. FEMINAS 06:06.340 00:29.456 10050625593
CADETE
1 802 MARTINEZ PENA Marco CORBELO CLUB CI' CADETE 03:38.655 10039241736
2 805 COMESANA FRERE Alvaro #,NOMBRE?  CADETE 03:55.154 00:16.499 10041481628
3 803 LOPEZ ALVAREZ Jorge Luis DH GALICIA C. CADETE 04:02.276 00:23.621 ?
4 807 REY LIAS Alejandro BICIS OLIVEIRA C.C CADETE 04:46.557 01:07.902 10054883287
5 808 TORRES GARCIA Carlos ARMENTEIRA E PU CADETE 04:47.103 01:08.448 10053173360
6 806 GONZALEZ VILARINO Damian KAMIKAZES C.D. CADETE 04:57.805 01:19.150 10055197226
7 809 VIDAL SUAREZ Alejandro CORUXO C.C. CADETE 05:06.555 01:27.900 10039537483
Ausentes
804 CARIDE RODRIGUEZ Oscar #;NOMBRE? CADETE 10039240322
MASTER 30
1 346 DIAZ ROZAMONTES Carlos JARNACHAS A.D. MASTER 30 03:30.239 10012347070
2 301 VILA PAZOS Alejandro XTREMBIKE C.C. MASTER 30 03:34.582 00:04.343 10012346868
3 310 ALVAREZ ALVAREZ Diego Félix SINGLETRACK OUTMASTER 30 03:41.308 00:11.069 10053122133
4 342 CASTRO FERNANDEZ Juan Carlos SCHOOL RIDERS T MASTER 30 03:43.728 00:13.489 10040666121
5 304 PINEIRO LOPEZ Ruben MESOIRO C.C. MASTER 30 03:46.425 00:16.186 10039136248
6 303 BARREIRO JUNCAL Ruben RAPOSO FR CLUBE MASTER 30 03:48.875 00:18.636 10012347171
7 305 RODRIGUEZ LAGO Fernando MOTO BIKE P.C. MASTER 30 03:51.383 00:21.144 10011665242
8 343 COSTAS FERNANDEZ Carlos MR BIKES C. MASTER 30 04:02.268 00:32.029 10039296805
9 349 LUNA JARTIN Antonio CEREZO BIKES C. MASTER 30 04:07.422 00:37.183 10053329368
10 347 IGLESIAS LOSADA Anselmo MACEDA C.C. MASTER 30 04:08.982 00:38.743 10039148776
1" 339 BALDOMERO FARINA José Alberto KAMIKAZES C.D. MASTER 30 04:20.017 00:49.778 10042925211
12 350 PAZOS VAZQUEZ Brais SCHOOL RIDERS T MASTER 30 04:20.302 00:50.063 10050739367
13 309 DOMINGUEZ MOSCONI Andrés COMPOSTELANO ( MASTER 30 04:28.042 00:57.803 10040246795
14 345 DAPENA CASTROMAN Pedro CICLOSQUINTENA MASTER 30 04:29.209 00:58.970 10012806408
15 341 CASTELLANO MARTINEZ Damian KAMIKAZES C.D. MASTER 30 05:53.212 02:22.973 10042977852
MASTER 40/50/60
1 502 VERDIA VERDIA José Manuel CICLOSQUINTENA MASTER 40/50/60 03:35.819 10011529846
2 551 MONTENEGRO IGLESIAS Jose MOTO BIKE P.C. MASTER 40/50/60 03:40.165 00:04.346 10041452629
3 510 FERNANDEZ PEREZ Juan José MR BIKES C. MASTER 40/50/60 03:49.613 00:13.794 10042977145
4 501 ARAUJO ALFAYA Marcos MR BIKES C. MASTER 40/50/60 03:58.035 00:22.216 10042973408
5 509 QUINTAS FDEZ. Jose MACEDA C.C. MASTER 40/50/60 04:18.016 00:42.197 10040121002
ENDURO
1 617 SAAVEDRA BALEIRON Andres SCHOOL RIDERS T ENDURO 03:52.606 10041643090
2 606 LOIRA SOUTO Francisco CICLOSQUINTENA ENDURO 03:54.667 00:02.061 10003888468

3 618 UDAONDO ADELANTADO Ivan #;NOMBRE? ENDURO 04:03.691 00:11.085 10042875293
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